Program Book/Guidelines for
Bosch Rexroth Hydraulic Products
Document No.: SGMPT-CL-F-BOSCH REXROTH
Version 2.2
Original Date: 6 June 2006
Revised Date: 27 February 2010
Program Book / Guidelines for
Bosch Rexroth Hydraulic Products

Z2FS6B2-4X/2Q
R900423224
Dual P.O. Check Module
Z2S6-1-6X/
R900347495
A Port P.O. Check Module
Z2S6A1-6X/
R900347498
B Port P.O. Check Module
Z2S6B1-6X/
R900347501
P Port Check Module
Z1S6P05-4X/M
R901152381
P Port Pressure Reducing Module
ZDR6DP2-4X/25YM   Adjustable to 25 Bar R900483785
ZDR6DP2-4X/75YM    Adjustable to 75 Bar R900483786
 ZDR6DP2-4X/150YM Adjustable to 150 Bar R900483787
A Port Pressure Reducing Module
ZDR6DA2-4X/25Y    Adjustable to 25 Bar R900410808
ZDR6DA2-4X/75Y    Adjustable to 75 Bar R900410813
 ZDR6DA2-4X/150Y  Adjustable to 150 Bar R900410849
Program Book / Guidelines for
Bosch Rexroth Hydraulic Products
Page No.: 8 of 19
Document No: SGMPT-CL-F-BOSCH REXROTH
Version 2.2
Original Date: 2006-06-06
Revised Date: 2010-02-27
Print Date:  2010-02-27
B Port Pressure Reducing Module
ZDR6DB2-4X/25YM    Adjustable to 25 Bar R900449839
ZDR6DB2-4X/75YM    Adjustable to 75 Bar R900431771
 ZDR6DB2-4X/150YM  Adjustable to 150 Bar R900431172
P To T Pressure Relief Module
ZDB6VP2-4X/50      Adjustable to 50 Bar R900432804
ZDB6VP2-4X/100    Adjustable to 100 Bar R900423274
ZDB6VP2-4X/200    Adjustable to 200 Bar R900428339
A To T Pressure Relief Module
ZDB6VA2-4X/50       Adjustable to 50 Bar R900431678
ZDB6VA2-4X/100    Adjustable to 100 Bar R900437441
 ZDB6VA2-4X/200    Adjustable to 200 Bar R900426329
B To T Pressure Relief Module
ZDB6VB2-4X/50        Adjustable to 50 Bar R900430645
ZDB6VB2-4X/100     Adjustable to 100 Bar R900431401
 ZDB6VB2-4X/200     Adjustable to 200 Bar R900429509
Note: All NG6 modules are 40 MM high.
2.2.2 NG10 (D05) Sandwich Modules
Symbol Model Number & Description Part Number
Dual Flow Control Module

Z2S10-1-3X/
R900407394
A Port P.O. Check Module
Z2S10A1-3X/
R900407424
B Port P.O. Check Module
Z2S10B1-3X/
R900407434
P Port Check Module
Z1S10P1-3X/
R900989088
T Port Check Module
Z1S10T1-3X/
R900989091
P Port Pressure Reducing Module
ZDR10DP2-5X/25YM    Adjustable to 25 Bar R900410899
ZDR10DP2-5X/75YM    Adjustable to 75 Bar R900410875
 ZDR10DP2-5X/150YM Adjustable to 150 Bar R900410880
Program Book / Guidelines for
Bosch Rexroth Hydraulic Products
Page No.: 10 of 19
Document No: SGMPT-CL-F-BOSCH REXROTH
Version 2.2
Original Date: 2006-06-06
Revised Date: 2010-02-27
Print Date:  2010-02-27
A Port Pressure Reducing Module
ZDR10DA2-5X/25Y    Adjustable to 25 Bar R900407334
ZDR10DA2-5X75Y    Adjustable to 75 Bar R900438008
 ZDR10DA2-5X/150Y  Adjustable to 150 Bar R900410884
B Port Pressure Reducing Module
ZDR10DB2-5X/25YM    Adjustable to 25 Bar R900426202
ZDR10DB2-5X/75YM    Adjustable to 75 Bar R900431509
 ZDR10DB2-5X/150YM Adjustable to 150 Bar R900408340
P To T Pressure Relief Module
ZDB10VP2-4X/50   Adjustable to 50 Bar R900440098
ZDB10VP2-4X/100    Adjustable to 100 Bar R900431065
ZDB10VP2-4X/200    Adjustable to 200 Bar R900428468
A To T Pressure Relief Module
ZDB10VA2-4X/50    Adjustable to 50 Bar R900432106
ZDB10VA2-4X/100    Adjustable to 100 Bar R900427434
 ZDB10VA2-4X/200    Adjustable to 200 Bar R900421265
B To T Pressure Relief Module
ZDB10VB2-4X/50    Adjustable to 50 Bar R900967525
ZDB10VB2-4X/100     Adjustable to 100 Bar R900422073
 ZDB10VB2-4X/200     Adjustable to 200 Bar R900422261
Note: All NG10 Modules are 50 MM high.
2.2.3 NG 16 (D07) Sandwich Modules
Symbol Model Number & Description Part Number
Dual Flow Control Module

0A1.0/ R900420525
5A1.0/ R900420511
0A1.0/ R900420519
Program Book / Guidelines for
Bosch Rexroth Hydraulic Products
Page No.: 12 of 19
Document No: SGMPT-CL-F-BOSCH REXROTH
Version 2.2
Original Date: 2006-06-06
Revised Date: 2010-02-27
Print Date:  2010-02-27
2.4 PROPORTIONAL VALVES
2.4.1 Proportional Pressure Controls
Direct Operated, Max. Flow 1.5 L/min, with on-board electronics
Size Description Model Number Part Number
Adj. to 80 bar DBETBEX-1X/80G24K31A1M 0811402072
Adj. to 180 bar DBETBEX-1X/180G24K31A1M 0811402071
Adj. to 250 bar DBETBEX-1X/250G24K31A1M 0811402073
NG6
 Electrical Connector 1834482026
Pilot Operated, Max Flow 40 L/min
Size Description Model Number Part Number
Adj. to 80 bar DBE6X-1X/80G24-8NZ4M 0811402045
Adj. to 180 bar DBE6X-1X/180G24-8NZ4M 0811402044
Adj. to 315 bar DBE6X-1X/315G24-8NZ4M 0811402043
NG6
 Amplifier VT-VSPA1-508-10/V0/RTP 0811405081
2.4.2 Proportional Directional Valves
Direct Operated with Integrated Electronics
Size Description Model Number Part Number
18L/min 4WRPE6W18SJ-2X/G24K0/A1M 0811404142
32L/min 4WRPE6W32SJ-2X/G24K0/A1M 0811404143
NG6
Electrical Connector 1834482026
Size Description Model Number Part Number
50L/min 4WRPE10W50SJ-2X/G24K0/A1M 0811404772
80L/min 4WRPE10W80SJ-2X/G24K0/A1M 0811404773
NG10
Electrical Connector 1834482026
Program Book / Guidelines for
Bosch Rexroth Hydraulic Products
Page No.: 13 of 19
Document No: SGMPT-CL-F-BOSCH REXROTH
Version 2.2
Original Date: 2006-06-06
Revised Date: 2010-02-27
Print Date:  2010-02-27
2.5 ACCUMULATORS     1 – 35 Liters  (¼ - 10 Gallons)
Diaphragm - Type
 Volume
 (Liters) Pressure Rating (bar) Thread  Model Code
   1.0 L  200   G 1/2  HAD1.0-200-1X/50G04C-1N111-BA
Bottom Repairable Bladder Accumulators
 Volume
 (Liters) Pressure Rating (bar) Thread Model Code
 4 L 350 G 1 1/4 HAB4-350-4X/2G07G-2N111 - **
 6 L 350 G 1 1/4 HAB6-350-4X/2G07G-2N111 - **
 10 L 330 G 2 HAB10-330-4X/2G09G-2N111 - **
 20 L 330 G 2 HAB20-330-4X/2G09G-2N111 - **
 35 L 330 G 2  HAB35-330-4X/2G09G-2N111 - **
Accessories   Volume     QTY    Part Number
Clamp   1.0 Liter     1 1 531 316 019
Clamp   4...6 Liter  2 1 531 316 022
Clamp   10 Liter       1    1 531 316 026